Models: MR-028-xxx-xxxxV2
Installation and Operation
High Performance Brushless Motors
r m medusa
research Inc.
Engineered Products for the RC Enthusiast
V2 Series

Weight 70g 100g 160g
Max RPM 60,000 RPM 60,000 RPM 60,000 RPM
Poles 4 4 4
Model Kv
(RPM/V)
Io @
8V
Rm Cont Input
Power1
Cont Input
Current
Max
Current2
Max
 Volts
MR-028-056-2800V2 2800 2.50 A 0.007 Ω 500 W 57 A 69 A 21 V
MR-028-056-1900V2 1900 1.30 A 0.016 Ω 500 W 44 A 52 A 32 V
MR-028-056-1400V2 1400 0.90 A 0.025 Ω 500 W 36 A  43 A 43 V
MR-028-056-0900V2 900 0.45 A 0.053 Ω 500 W 26 A 31 A 67 V
MR-028-040-3400V2 3400 2.00 A 0.010 Ω 350 W 42 A 50 A  18 V
MR-028-040-2500V2 2500 1.20 A 0.017 Ω 350 W 37 A 45 A 24 V
MR-028-040-2200V2 2200 1.00 A 0.021 Ω  350 W 33 A 40 A 27 V
MR-028-040-1700V2 1700 0.65 A 0.036 Ω 350 W 27 A 32 A 35 V
MR-028-040-1200V2 1200 0.50 A 0.066 Ω 350 W 20 A  24 A 50 V
MR-028-040-1000V2 1000 0.30 A 0.101 Ω 350 W 17 A 20 A 60 V
MR-028-032-4200V2 4200 1.85 A 0.016 Ω 275 W 33 A 40 A 14 V
MR-028-032-3400V2 3400 1.30 A 0.020 Ω 275 W 29 A 35 A 18 V
MR-028-032-2800V2 2800 1.00 A 0.027 Ω 275 W 27 A  32 A 21 V
MR-028-032-2400V2 2400 0.75 A 0.036 Ω 275 W 24 A 29 A 25 V
MR-028-032-1900V2 1900 0.50 A 0.058 Ω 275 W 20 A 23 A 32 V
MR-028-032-1500V2 1500 0.40 A 0.082 Ω 275 W 17 A 20 A 40 V
MR-028-032-1200V2 1200 0.25 A 0.137 Ω 275 W 13 A 16 A 50 V
Electrical
1) Continuous input power is with adequate airflow around the motor.
    Input power should be de-rated for models with low airflow
2) Maximum current may be run for no more than 30 seconds.